
Learn Welsh Glamorgan Summer 2020 Revision Sessions 
Nine weekly sessions to help you revise the language patterns you’ve learnt recently 
 

 Entry Foundation Intermediate Advanced 
Week 1 Monday 6 July Tuesday 7 July Wednesday 8 July Thursday 9 July 
We’ll be revising… the past tense e.g. “Canais i” all tenses in the past e.g. “Canais i, 

Ro’n i’n canu, Dw i wedi canu” 
passive sentences in the past e.g. 
“Cafodd y nofel ei hysgrifennu” 

forming and using plurals 

Week 2 Monday 13 July Tuesday 14 July Wednesday 15 July Thursday 16 July 
We’ll be revising… the past tense with “Es i, Des i, 

Gwnes i, Ces i” 
all tenses in the future e.g. “Bydda 
i’n canu, Gwna i ganu” 

impersonal sentences in the past e.g. 
“Anafwyd y chwaraewr” 

the difference between “mewn” 
and “yn” 

Week 3 Monday 20 July Tuesday 21 July Wednesday 22 July Thursday 23 July 
We’ll be revising… possession e.g. “Oes plant gyda 

ti?” 
counting with “cyntaf, ail, 
trydydd…” up to “degfed” 

the passive in the present tense e.g. 
“Dw i’n cael fy nhalu”. 

translating the English word “for” 
into Welsh 

Week 4 Monday 27 July Tuesday 28 July Wednesday 29 July Thursday 30 July 
We’ll be revising… “was/were” e.g. “Ro’n i, O’t ti?, 

Doedd e ddim” 
the conditional with “Baswn i” and 
“Taswn i” 

“cyntaf, ail, trydydd…” up to “unfed 
ar ddeg ar hugain” 

the difference between “byth” 
and “erioed” 

Week 5 Monday 3 August Tuesday 4 August Wednesday 5 August Thursday 6 August 
We’ll be revising… possession e.g. “pris petrol, pris y 

petrol” 
the conditional with “Dylwn i, 
Gallwn i, Hoffwn i” 

prepositions e.g. 
“ar fy ôl i, o dy flaen di”. 

“this” and “these” with “hwn, 
hon, hyn, y rhain” 

Week 6 Monday 10 August Tuesday 11 August Wednesday 12 August Thursday 13 August 
We’ll be revising… the patterns “Rhaid i fi, Cyn i fi, 

Ar ôl i fi” 
describing using “yn” and “mor” forming and using emphatic 

sentences 
“that” and “those” with “hwnnw, 
honno, hynny, 
y rheiny” 

Week 7 Monday 17 August Tuesday 18 August Wednesday 19 August Thursday 20 August 
We’ll be revising… talking in the future e.g. “Bydda 

i'n mynd” 
comparing things e.g. “talach, mwy 
diddorol” 

using the emphatic with “taw” using different kinds of adjectives 

Week 8 Monday 24 August Tuesday 25 August Wednesday 26 August Thursday 27 August 
We’ll be revising… the difference between “Oes” 

and “Ydy” 
comparing things e.g. “y tala, y 
mwya diddorol” 

saying “this” and “these” with “hwn, 
hon, y rhain” 

using different 
kinds of prepositions 

Week 9 Monday 31 August Tuesday 1 September Wednesday 2 September Thursday 3 September 
We’ll be revising… possessives and mutations e.g. 

“fy nghar i, 
dy waith di” 

translating the word “year” into 
Welsh 

saying “that” and “those” with 
“hwnna, honna, y rheina” 

using the emphatic and the 
difference between “yw, sy, mae” 

 


